
CLASSEMENT Gestion Epreuve ACCESS VAUSSEROUX 2024

PARTANTS 52 CLASSES 37

Pts

 PE
Place Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 51 MOREAU   Frédéric 5086071 - UV POITIERS 20145000170 Access 3 1.26.14

2 81 MARTIN   Yves 5086800 Access 4

3 43 NAULEAU   OLIVIER 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 19970085131 Access 3 1.28.44

4 56 PORTERON   ALEXANDRE UV POITIERS 50860710209 Access 3

5 53 JUILLET   DAVID 5285023 - VC CHANTONNAISIEN 20040018097 Access 3

6 50 BERNARD   Laurent 5086071 - UV POITIERS 20145000915 Access 3

7 42 BERTHONNEAU   Ludovic 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 19980025040 Access 3

8 72 NOUZILLE   VINCENT 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20050013796 Access 4

9 45 PERMENAS   Frederic 5017038 - VC MATHALIEN 20060024275 Access 3 1.29.46

10 82 BEGUIER   PIERRE BEAUVOIR 50792220015 Access 4

11 73 PICHAUD   Didier 5016245 - TEAM COOP VELOCITE 20170022727 Access 4

12 48 PAPIN   Cedric 5017233 - LA ROUE LIBRE SAVINOISE 20170020686 Access 3

13 76 CHEVALIER BAILLOU   Franck 5086071 - UV POITIERS 20190021542 Access 4

14 74 PONT   Didier 5017038 - VC MATHALIEN 20170017226 Access 4

15 70 VEZIEN   Philippe 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20220113441 Access 4

16 40 FRIOU   Gaxine LA ROCHE VENDEE CYCLISME 20210084286 Access 3

17 55 BODIN   Cédric 5017050 - VC SAINTAIS 20240164390 Access 3

18 78 SAUZEAU   Alain 5086071 - UV POITIERS 20190012210 Access 4

19 49 TROMAS   Regis 5086063 - CA CIVRAISIEN 20020016225 Access 3

20 79 MEUNIER   Vincent 5086154 - AC CHATELLERAUDAIS 20240170862 Access 4

21 54 CHAUVET   Sébastien 5017050 - VC SAINTAIS 20220106997 Access 3

22 47 RUCHAUD   Laurent 5017045 - VC ROCHEFORT 20230137771 Access 3

23 44 TRAVERS   CEDRIC 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20190016146 Access 3

24     

  

1 16 MOREAU   Julien 5086068 - VELOPHILE NAINTRE 20070012117 Access 1 1.59.33

2 6 MIGEON   ROMAIN 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20200052840 Access 1

3 7 ANDREAZZA   Clement 5017050 - VC SAINTAIS 20130017461 Access 1

4 15 BRICOUT   Cyprien 5017140 - A.PO.GE CYCLISTE 20190017826 Access 1

5 21 BOURDEAU   CLEMENT 5285304 - CHAMPAGNE SUD VENDEE CYCLISME20100017896 Access 1 2.00.52

6 31 FORESTAL   Djamel 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20210086208 Access 2

7 22 BERTHONNEAU   DAMIEN BRESSUIRE AC 50791650181 Access 1

8 13 DUPUY   Benjamin 4437039 - CS CHINONAIS 20030006759 Access 1

9 3 JAPHET   Augustin 5079082 - VC CHATILLONNAIS 20200039546 Access 1

10 32 LARPE   MICHEL 10143720436 5,03302E+11 ACCESS2 2.02.57

11 4 BIRAUD   Nolan 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20240160374 Access 1

12 2 BONNIN    Noémie US VERN CYCLISME 20120028867 Open 1 F

13 10 SUBRA   Sebastien 5017050 - VC SAINTAIS 19970084232 Access 1

14 12 BONNIN   David 5017079 - CC VERVANT 20130007485 Access 1

15     

  #REF!

1 16 MOREAU   Julien 5086068 - VELOPHILE NAINTRE 20070012117 Access 1 #REF!

2 6 MIGEON   ROMAIN 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20200052840 Access 1 #REF!

3 7 ANDREAZZA   Clement 5017050 - VC SAINTAIS 20130017461 Access 1 #REF!

4 15 BRICOUT   Cyprien 5017140 - A.PO.GE CYCLISTE 20190017826 Access 1 #REF!

5 21 BOURDEAU   CLEMENT 5285304 - CHAMPAGNE SUD VENDEE CYCLISME20100017896 Access 1 #REF!

6 22 BERTHONNEAU   DAMIEN BRESSUIRE AC 50791650181 Access 1 #REF!

7 13 DUPUY   Benjamin 4437039 - CS CHINONAIS 20030006759 Access 1 #REF!

8 3 JAPHET   Augustin 5079082 - VC CHATILLONNAIS 20200039546 Access 1 #REF!

9 4 BIRAUD   Nolan 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20240160374 Access 1 #REF!

10 2 BONNIN    Noémie US VERN CYCLISME 20120028867 Open 1 F #REF!

11 10 SUBRA   Sebastien 5017050 - VC SAINTAIS 19970084232 Access 1 #REF!

12 12 BONNIN   David 5017079 - CC VERVANT 20130007485 Access 1 #REF!

  #REF!

1 31 FORESTAL   Djamel 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20210086208 Access 2 #REF!

2 32 LARPE   MICHEL 10143720436 5,03302E+11 ACCESS2 #REF!

3     #REF!

1 51 MOREAU   Frédéric 5086071 - UV POITIERS 20145000170 Access 3 #REF!

2 43 NAULEAU   OLIVIER 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 19970085131 Access 3 #REF!

3 56 PORTERON   ALEXANDRE UV POITIERS 50860710209 Access 3 #REF!

4 53 JUILLET   DAVID 5285023 - VC CHANTONNAISIEN 20040018097 Access 3 #REF!

5 50 BERNARD   Laurent 5086071 - UV POITIERS 20145000915 Access 3 #REF!

6 42 BERTHONNEAU   Ludovic 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 19980025040 Access 3 #REF!

7 45 PERMENAS   Frederic 5017038 - VC MATHALIEN 20060024275 Access 3 #REF!

8 48 PAPIN   Cedric 5017233 - LA ROUE LIBRE SAVINOISE 20170020686 Access 3 #REF!

9 40 FRIOU   Gaxine LA ROCHE VENDEE CYCLISME 20210084286 Access 3 #REF!

10 55 BODIN   Cédric 5017050 - VC SAINTAIS 20240164390 Access 3 #REF!

11 49 TROMAS   Regis 5086063 - CA CIVRAISIEN 20020016225 Access 3 #REF!

12 54 CHAUVET   Sébastien 5017050 - VC SAINTAIS 20220106997 Access 3 #REF!

13 47 RUCHAUD   Laurent 5017045 - VC ROCHEFORT 20230137771 Access 3 #REF!

14 44 TRAVERS   CEDRIC 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20190016146 Access 3 #REF!

#REF!

1 81 MARTIN   Yves 5086800 Access 4 #REF!

2 72 NOUZILLE   VINCENT 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20050013796 Access 4 #REF!

3 82 BEGUIER   PIERRE BEAUVOIR 50792220015 Access 4 #REF!

4 73 PICHAUD   Didier 5016245 - TEAM COOP VELOCITE 20170022727 Access 4 #REF!

5 76 CHEVALIER BAILLOU   Franck 5086071 - UV POITIERS 20190021542 Access 4 #REF!

6 74 PONT   Didier 5017038 - VC MATHALIEN 20170017226 Access 4 #REF!

7 70 VEZIEN   Philippe 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20220113441 Access 4 #REF!

8 78 SAUZEAU   Alain 5086071 - UV POITIERS 20190012210 Access 4 #REF!

9 79 MEUNIER   Vincent 5086154 - AC CHATELLERAUDAIS 20240170862 Access 4 #REF!

    #REF!
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